
Incident Reports: 94 Vehicle Crash Reports: 12
Previous Total: 456 Previous Total: 56

Incident Reports YTD: -27.7% 550 Crash Reports YTD: -20.9% 68
Incident Reports Previous YTD: 761 Crash Reports Previous YTD: 86

Traffic Tickets: 147 Warning Tickets: 217
Previous Total: 649 Previous Total: 735

Traffic Tickets YTD: -21.4% 796 Warning Tickets YTD: -36.1% 952
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD: 1,013 Warning Tickets Previous YTD: 1,489

Ordinance Violations: 2 Monthly Total: 366
Previous Total: 104 Previous Total: 1,488

Ordinance Violations YTD: 106 Monthly Total YTD: -36.1% 1,854
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD: 399 Monthly Total Previous YTD: 2,901

Arrests: 46 Department Runs: 847
Previous Total: 188 Previous Total: 3,372

Arrests YTD: -26.4% 234 Department Runs YTD: 4,219
Arrests Previous YTD: 318

Gallons of Fuel: 1,063.69 Total Miles For Month of Report: 11,975.0
Previous Total: 5,797.26 Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD: -22.0% 15,360.0

Gallons of Fuel YTD: -15.0% 6,860.95
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD: 8,070.18 Average Miles Per Gallon: 11.3

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Police Department General Statistical Information
July 2019

Report Information

Citation & Ordinance Information

Arrest Information

Vehicle and Fuel Information

Paul J. Casey
Chief

McCordsville Police Department

           Chief Paul J. Casey



Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-01 61,397.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
13-02 77,880.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,202.0
14-01 66,837.0 Total YTD: 6,202.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 99.0
14-02 61,901.0 Total YTD: 1,013.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,006.0
14-03 75,683.0 Total YTD: 10,747.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 92.0
15-01 26,650.0 Total YTD: 92.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 1,111.0
15-02 7,811.0 Total YTD: 1,249.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 10,724.0
16-01 59,072.0 Total YTD: 12,515.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 533.0
17-01 13,114.0 Total YTD: 1,475.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,023.0
17-02 25,431.0 Total YTD: 7,709.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 7,903.0
17-03 28,180.0 Total YTD: 9,916.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 3,678.0
17-04 23,621.0 Total YTD: 3,678.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 8,577.0
17-05 30,423.0 Total YTD: 9,915.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 6,129.0
18-01 14,906.0 Total YTD: 7,308.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 81.0
18-02 8,351.0 Total YTD: 81.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 9,031.0
18-03 17,529.0 Total YTD: 10,264.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Car# Started Total: Previous Total: 0.0
00-00 0.0 Total YTD: 0.0

Total Monthly Mileage: 11,975.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

Ended 0.0
0.0

1,179.0

0.0

1,233.0

Ended 0.0

0.0

0.0

914.0

1,741.0

0.0

Ended

Ended

Vehicle Miles

Ended

Ended
61,397.0

77,880.0

0.0

138.0

1,791.0

942.0

686.0

2,013.0

0.0

1,338.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

31,761.0

23,621.0

Ended

Ended
18,762.0

8,351.0

16,085.0

30,193.0

26,650.0

77,424.0

62,815.0

66,837.0

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended

Ended
7,949.0

60,863.0

14,056.0

26,117.0


