McCordsville Police Department

6280 West 800 North McCordsville, IN 46055-9592

EMERGENCY 911

Office: (317) 335-2812 Fax: (317) 335-2811 Web: www.mccordsville.org "Proactively Serving Our Community"



Police Department General Statistical Information July 2019

	Report	Information		
Incident Reports:	94	Vehicle Crash Reports:		12
Previous Total:	456	Previous Total:		56
Incident Reports YTD: -27.7	% 550	Crash Reports YTD:	-20.9%	68
Incident Reports Previous YTD:	761	Crash Reports Previous YTD:		86
Ci	tation & Ord	inance Information		
Traffic Tickets:	147	Warning Tickets:		217
Previous Total:	649	Previous Total:		735
Traffic Tickets YTD: -21.4	% 796	Warning Tickets YTD:	-36.1%	952
Traffic Tickets Previous YTD:	1,013	Warning Tickets Previous YTD:		1,489
Ordinance Violations:	2	Monthly Total:		366
Previous Total:	104	Previous Total:		1,488
Ordinance Violations YTD:	106	Monthly Total YTD:	-36.1%	1,854
Ordinance Violations Previous YTD:	399	Monthly Total Previous YTD:		2,901
	Arrest	Information		
Arrests:	46	Department Runs:		847
Previous Total:	188	Previous Total:		3,372
Arrests YTD: -26.4	% 234	Department Runs YTD:		4,219
Arrests Previous YTD:	318			
	Vehicle and	Fuel Information		
Gallons of Fuel:	1,063.69	Total Miles For Month of Report:		11,975.0
Previous Total:	5,797.26	Miles for Month of Report Previous YTD:	-22.0%	15,360.0
Gallons of Fuel YTD: -15.0	% 6,860.95			
Gallons of Fuel Previous YTD:	8,070.18	Average Miles Per Gallon:		11.3

*see reverse side of report for further details concerning individual vehicle mileage

Chief Paul J. Casey

Chief Paul J. Casey

McCordsville Police Department

Vehicle Miles								
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
13-01	61,397.0	61,397.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
13-02	77,880.0	77,880.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	6,202.0		
14-01	66,837.0	66,837.0	•		Total YTD:	6,202.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	914.0	Previous Total:	99.0		
14-02	61,901.0	62,815.0	•		Total YTD:	1,013.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,741.0	Previous Total:	9,006.0		
14-03	75,683.0	77,424.0			Total YTD:	10,747.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	92.0		
15-01	26,650.0	26,650.0			Total YTD:	92.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	138.0	Previous Total:	1,111.0		
15-02	7,811.0	7,949.0			Total YTD:	1,249.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,791.0	Previous Total:	10,724.0		
16-01	59,072.0	60,863.0	•		Total YTD:	12,515.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	942.0	Previous Total:	533.0		
17-01	13,114.0	14,056.0	•		Total YTD:	1,475.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	686.0	Previous Total:	7,023.0		
17-02	25,431.0	26,117.0	_		Total YTD:	7,709.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	2,013.0	Previous Total:	7,903.0		
17-03	28,180.0	30,193.0	_		Total YTD:	9,916.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	3,678.0		
17-04	23,621.0	23,621.0	_		Total YTD:	3,678.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,338.0	Previous Total:	8,577.0		
17-05	30,423.0	31,761.0			Total YTD:	9,915.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,179.0	Previous Total:	6,129.0		
18-01	14,906.0	16,085.0			Total YTD:	7,308.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	81.0		
18-02	8,351.0	8,351.0			Total YTD:	81.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	1,233.0	Previous Total:	9,031.0		
18-03	17,529.0	18,762.0			Total YTD:	10,264.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0	_		Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car#	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			Total YTD:	0.0		
Car# 00-00	Started	Ended	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0		
	0.0	0.0	T .4.1	0.0				
Car# 00-00	Started 0.0	Ended 0.0	Total:	0.0	Previous Total: Total YTD:	0.0		
00-00	0.0	0.0			10(4) 110.	0.0		